
C:\CD-FINAL-SUBMIT\AMRAVATI\i00764800.tif

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 27

28
29

3031

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40 41 42

43

44
45

46

47

48
49

50 51
52

53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60

61

6263

64
65

66

67

68

69
70

7172

73 74

75

76

7778

79

80

81
82

83

84

85
86

87
88

89
90

91
92

93 94

95

96979899

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
109

110

111

112

113
114

115
11

6

117 118 119
120

121

122

123

124

125126

127

128
130

131

129

132

133

134 135

136

137
138

139

140

141
142

148

149

150151

152

153 154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

vkd®Y;kgwu

vkd®yk

vkd®Y;kgwu

lky®j

lky®Ú;kl

x®æhl

x®æhl

x®æh

x®nzhl

jsolk

jsolkgwu

jsolkgwu

oGxakokgwu

oGxako

lu~  

ladsr Ø- 7648
izek.k &1** % 20 lk[kGh

ftYgk vejkorh
rkyqdk vejkorh
ekSts % vkeys

u

nh

7

8

5

is

dk;kZy;] isVªksyiai] flusEkk] Lekjd] gkWVsy

xsLV gkÅl % QkWjsLV]ikVca/kkjs]brj

vWkQhl % VsyhQksu]iksLV]iksyhl]brj

nsÅG ]ppZ] xq#}kjk] e'thn] bnxkg

Le'kku

lOgsZ LVs'ku] foLrkjhr

,sfrgkfld LFkG

xk;jku

[knku

dqai.k

vkCkknh

Mksaxj

?kj] nok[kkuk] cktkjisB] olkgr

'kkGk] egkfo|ky;] dkj[kkuk

fo|qr [kkaac ] Vsyh [kkaac

cka/k ] ca/kkjk

jLrkiqy

cksj] V;qc

nxM 

>kMs % la=k]vkack]flanh]ukjG]phap]

[kq.kk

yksgekxZ
jLrk % lMd] xkMhekxZ] ik;ekxZ

Mh>sy] fot] fu#i;ksxh] Vkdh

foghj  iDdh]dPph]ik;jh]eksV

brj >kMs

unh]ukyk]ryko

'ksjk

PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
PO

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
FH

AutoCAD SHX Text
IH

AutoCAD SHX Text
GH


	Sheets and Views
	Model


